
Revision 
NII 
1 
2 

NII 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Perform Air International Inc. 

Revision Date 
09/16/11 
12/31/13 
03/31/14 

03/23/17 
05/31/20 
07/31/22 
04/07/23 
12/21/23 

Quality System Manual 
Business Continuity Plan 
Manual Control Number 

Revision Change 
Re-release / Initial Release 
Revision to Business Continuity Plan. 
Revision to BCP to remove names from document. Added "Additional 
Copies" to Manual Control. 
Rewritten and Released as New Issue 
Updated titles throughout 3.0 
Updated titles throughout 3.0 
Updated Alternate og.45 Sect.3 .0 
Revised 1.9, Added Phone System & Cyber Attack to 2.0, Revised 3.0 
primary and alternates. added training dept. 

Manual Number: 1- Master 

Assigned to: Cindy McGown 
President 
Perform Air International Inc. • 

Manual Number: 2 - Electronic - Flash Drive 

Assigned to: 

Approval 

Cindy McGown 
President 
Perform Air International Inc. 

Page 1 0~} 1 

Revision Date: 12/21/2023 


