Perform Air International Inc. Quality System Manual Business Continuity Plan Manual Control Number

Revision	Revision Date	Revision Change
N/I	09/16/11	Re-release / Initial Release
1	12/31/13	Revision to Business Continuity Plan.
2	03/31/14	Revision to BCP to remove names from document. Added "Additional
		Copies" to Manual Control.
N/I	03/23/17	Rewritten and Released as New Issue
1	05/31/20	Updated titles throughout 3.0
2	07/31/22	Updated titles throughout 3.0
3	04/07/23	Updated Alternate pg.45 Sect.3.0
4	12/21/23	Revised 1.9, Added Phone System & Cyber Attack to 2.0, Revised 3.0
		primary and alternates. added training dept.

Manual Number: 1 – Master

Assigned to:

Cindy McGown

President

Perform Air International Inc.

Manual Number: 2 – Electronic – Flash Drive

Assigned to:

Cindy McGown

President

Perform Air International Inc.

Page 1 of 17

Approval Cindy McGown

Revision Date: 12/21/2023